WEBJET LTD.

WEBJET LTD.
ISIN: AUO00000WEB7  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:10

Price
9.01 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.11% (0.01)

AUOO0000WEB7
WEB

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
2,194 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

9.01 AUD (1,974)
9.05 AUD (3,555)
9.07 AUD

9.11 AUD

9.005 AUD

9.00 AUD
9.047245 AUD
677,483
6,129,354.92
3,371

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WEB7&ID_NOTATION=1534234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cdaa27284d0a469dcc5c555c53f328e8ffac7b40bcf11cd8cca35ed277ea1b5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77ee38a10b3d799d7&time=1720651743&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7a405f9c134f22ad6920409a17bd01eec101cb6d28f27782b36e8887905d7e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ead6e6f1d7f82657c&time=1720651743&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f57de18c14220cd995c0bfa054e20a614086b263191cca0b5f0733990a9e8b6c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0730e363397ed0e5c&time=1720651743&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a415dda62243525d4282d911440f80f2bdb0bccd891f2102d5804c1c2455eb6f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdd689196b97f1095&time=1720651743&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=773df11fe953bfad1c714839f5269b527302e03fc0d50034355545699af8d64b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=677c59c3eaa405023&time=1720651743&tool=RSC

WEBJET LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:10

Price
9.01 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.11% (0.01)

ISIN AUO00000WEB?7
Symbol WEB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,194 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.01 AUD (1,974)
Ask (Ask size) 9.05 AUD (3,555)
Open 9.07 AUD
High 9.11 AUD
Low 9.005 AUD
Close (prev. day) 9.00 AUD
VWAP 9.047245 AUD
Volume (pcs) 677,483
Trading volume 6,129,354.92
Number of trades 3,371
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +23.76% +30.01% +82.02%
Perf (abs.) +1.73 +2.08 +4.06
Beta 1.35 1.16 1.31

Volatility  27.32

24.32 31.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 5.65 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:33 5.60 EUR
09

Munich 2024/07/ 08:05 5.65 EUR
09

Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:03 5.60 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:20 5.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

9.13 AUD (1,056,087)
8.87 AUD (1,270,590)
8.29 AUD (1,442,980)
7.52 AUD (1,303,574)

9.72 AUD (2024/05/22)

6.76 AUD (2024/03/06)

9.72 AUD (2024/05/22)

5.92 AUD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1534234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20034970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107457733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20101113
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FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

09

2024/04/ 20:47 5.00 USD 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:30 5.55 EUR 0.00
09

2024/07/ 08:08 5.60 EUR 0.00
09

2024/07/ 08:10 9.01 AUD 6.13
09

3,371
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124942562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455566959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9641

WEBJET LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
WEBJET

St. Kilda Road, Level 2 509 3004 Melbourne
Telefon: +61 (03) 9828 9754

Fax: -

E-mail: investor@webjetlimited.com
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mailto:investor@webjetlimited.com
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